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TH2EE BBEHRIEHEN

&2 THAH 2 = mE | TR ORE | s
1| 4A78 | AV (4B%) 3980M x1/2 BERRE 1,990/ 598,010
2 | 5A188 | AVYUHK(5A%) 3,666 x1/2 REHARKE 1,833 596,177
3| 6A198 | AV (6A%) 3,000 x1/2 HEHRE 1,500| 594,677
4 | 7A228 | AV (7A%) 40548 x1/2 BEWRE 2,027| 592,650
5| 9A278 | VYLK (9A %) 7,700M x 1/2 BENEE 3,850 588,800
6 | 10A168 | AVIUHK(10A%) 2,500 x1/2 AEHEE 1,250 587,550
7 AR | AVIARO1AS) 3,800 x1/2 REHRE 1,900/ 585,650
8 | 12A28 | AVILX(12A4) 4,000 x1/2 WEREE 2,000| 583,650
9 | 1A148 | AVULKRO1AS) 3722 x1/2 HEHRE 1,861| 581,789
10| 2A218 | AVI KR (2A%) 8580M x1/2 BEFRE 4,290| 577,499
11| 3826H | AV AR(3A4)11,970@ x 1/2 HEMRE 5985 571,514
12| 48258 | 740 BRMERE 1,366| 570,148
13| 6A308 | aE—#@A-58-6A%)at—m#k R 3,905| 566,243
14| 768 | R—IRY ELILA BRERE 553| 565,690
15| 8A5H | FUA—A2y BHERE 8,000| 557,690
16| 9A5H | SDA—F BHERE 2,178| 555512
17| 9A118 | LANY—TJ L EHERE 1,940 553,572
18| 9A220 | HEHK.BET—T BRERE 1,180 552,392
19| 98278 | EAF1Y BEHERE 437| 551,955

20| 9A308 | aE—#(7A-8A-9A %) aF—FK BHERE 3,265| 548,690
21 | 10A308 | Fvoh/— BHAERE 1,980 546,710
22 | 12A258 | aE—H(10A-118-12A %) aF—FA#k BRMERR 3,293 543417




#3 THAH 2l = mE | TR OBE | s
23| 3A258 | aE—M(1A-2A-3AMaE—FR# BRHERE 3,980| 539,437
24| 4A308 | ABALKHE 485 AHBAR 1,887| 537,550
25| 5A318 | ABHE 5849 BHEAR 1,887| 535,663
26 | 64308 | ABAFE 6AH BHBAR 1,887| 533,776
27| 7A318 | 2BAFE 75 BHBAR 1,887| 531,889
28| 8HA31H | LAEAFE 8A4%H EHBAR 1,887 530,002
29| 98308 | ABHE 98% AHBAR 1,887| 528,115
30| 10A318 | ARHE 10AH BHEAR 1,887| 526,228
31| 11A308 | 2AAHFE 11AH BHEBAR 1,887| 524,341
32 | 12A318 | 2XAFHE 12A% BHBAR 1,887| 522,454
33| 1A318 | ABHE 1A% BHBAR 1,887 520,567
34| 2A288 | ABFE 2A% BHEAR 1,887| 518,680
35| 3A318 | ABAFME 3A% BHEAR 1,887 516,793
36 | 4A308 | LASAFKE 4A% BHEBAR 930 515,863
37| 5A31A | LAKAFKIE 5A% BHBAL 930 514,933
38| 6A30A | LASAKRIE 6A% BHBAR 930| 514,003
39| 7A31H | LASARFRIE 7A% EHBEAR 930, 513,073
40 | 8A31H | LASARKIE 8A%H BHBAR 930 512,143
41| 9A30R | LASAKIE 9A% RHEAR 930| 511,213
42| 10318 | LASAKIE 10AH BHBAR 930 510,283
43| 11A308 | LASAKIE 11A% BHBAR 930 509,353
44 | 12R318 | LASARIE 12R% BHEBAR 930| 508,423
45| 1A318 | LASAKRIE 1A% BHEAR 930| 507,493
46 | 2A288 | LARAFKE 2% HEBAR 930| 506,563




Bs| XHAH i = m | TR BE | s
47| 38318 | LASARIE 38% AHBAR 930| 505,633
48| 9R308 | FEFE 9AH EHBAR 3,086| 502,547
49 | 10A31H | hB#E 108% BHEAR 3,400 499,147
50 ( 11A30H | hEH%® 11A% EHBAR 3,400| 495,747
51 | 12A308 | RBHE 12A% BEHBAR 3,400| 492,347
52| 1A318 | HAHE 1A% HHBAR 3400 488,947
53| 2A28R | HBHFHE 2A% BEHBAR 3,400| 485,547
54| 3A318 | MAHEK 3AH AHBAR 3,400 482,147
55| 3A230 | BER(RRORE) BHBAR 2,068 480,079
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